S
te
rl
in
g
 P
o
w

C
o
p
yr
ig
h
t
Please read these instructions before installation or use!
Option 1
Twin socket
adjustable between
Centre tapped earth
and Neutral earth bonding
Option 2
     Model                      Centre tapped Earth     Neutral earth bonded      Remote        Weight      Size mm                 Cables             Part number
12V 200 watt Twin Socket                interchangeable between both                     No                   1.4 kg             1 mtr Cigarette plug 15 amp fuse  SIB12200
12V 300 watt Twin sockets               interchangeable between both                 Optional extra     1.4 kg    190x85x210L     1m DC 8 mm ring        SIB12300
12V 600 watt Twin sockets               interchangeable between both                 Optional extra     2.2 kg    190x85x250L     1m DC 8 mm ring        SIB12600
12V 1000 watt Twin sockets             interchangeable between both                 Optional extra     3.5 kg    190x85x300L     8 mm connection        SIB121000
12V 1600 watt Twin sockets             interchangeable between both                 Optional extra     3.6 kg    190x85x300L     8 mm connection        SIB121600
12V 2000 watt Twin sockets             interchangeable between both                 Optional extra     4.1 kg    190x85x300L     8 mm connection        SIB122000
24V 200 watt Twin Socket                interchangeable between both                    No                    1.4 kg            1 mtr Cigarette plug 15 amp fuse  SIB24200
24V 300 watt Twin sockets               interchangeable between both                 Optional extra     1.4 kg    190x85x210L     1m DC 8 mm ring        SIB24300
24V 600 watt Twin sockets               interchangeable between both                 Optional extra     2.2 kg    190x85x250L     1m DC 8 mm ring        SIB24600
24V 1000 watt Twin sockets             interchangeable between both                 Optional extra     3.5 kg    190x85x300L     8 mm connection        SIB241000
24V 1600 watt Twin sockets             interchangeable between both                 Optional extra     3.6 kg    190x85x300L     8 mm connection        SIB241600
24V 2000 watt Twin sockets             interchangeable between both                 Optional extra     4.1 kg    190x85x300L     8 mm connection        SIB242000
12V 1000 watt with RCD                                interchangeable between both   Optional extra     3.5 kg    190x85x330L     8 mm connection        SIBR121000
12V 1600 watt with RCD                                interchangeable between both   Optional extra     3.6 kg    190x85x330L     8 mm connection        SIBR121600
12V 2000 watt with RCD                                interchangeable between both   Optional extra     4.1 kg    190x85x330L     8 mm connection        SIBR122000
24V 1000 watt with RCD                                interchangeable between both   Optional extra     3.5 kg    190x85x330L     8 mm connection        SIBR241000
24V 1600 watt with RCD                                interchangeable between both   Optional extra     3.6 kg    190x85x330L     8 mm connection        SIBR241600
24V 2000 watt with RCD                                interchangeable between both   Optional extra     4.1 kg    190x85x330L     8 mm connection        SIBR242000
Remote control ( fits all the above models )                                                                                              90 x 60 x 20           10 meter                SWR
Pre-fitted
and wired
RCD option